
PHILLY SPORT CENTER

Winter 2023-24 Indoor Tournament Series

576 Penns Park Road, Newtown PA 18940

Day Date NITs
Approx.   
8a-12:30p

Approx.   
12:30-5p

Approx    
5-9:30p

Saturday Dec 9, 2023 U16 U19 U19

Sunday Dec 10, 2023 U19

Saturday Dec 16, 2023 U16 U19

Sunday Dec 17, 2023 U14 U16 U19

Saturday Dec 23, 2023 U19

Saturday Jan 6, 2024 U12 U14 U19

Sunday Jan 7, 2024 U14 U16 U19

Saturday Jan 13, 2024 U10 U12 U14

Sunday Jan 14, 2024 U14 U16 U19

Saturday Jan 20, 2024 U12 U14 U19

Sunday Jan 21, 2024 U14 U16 U19

Saturday Jan 27, 2024 U10 U12 U14
Sunday Jan 28, 2024 U16 U19 U19

Saturday Feb 3, 2024 U12 ADULT ADULT

Sunday Feb 4, 2024 U10 U14 U19

Saturday Feb 10, 2024 U12 U14 U16

Sunday Feb 11, 2024 U14 U16 U19

Saturday Feb 17, 2024 U14 NIT Feb 16-19 U10 U12 U16

Sunday Feb 18, 2024 U14 NIT Feb 16-19 U16 U19 U19

Monday Feb 19, 2024 U14 NIT Feb 16-19

Saturday Feb 24, 2024 U10 U12 U19 NIT Feb 23-25 U16 U16 U19

Sunday Feb 25, 2024 U10 U12 U19 NIT Feb 23-25 U16 U16 U19
U16 NIT Mar 1-3
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